
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
1 

555 
16 
52 

121 
145 
48 

969 
107 
11 

Class 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 
F4 GRAND 

Name 
MARCOS ADRIANO 
MIGUEL SUBTIL 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER 
FABIO REZENDE 
GONÇALO ALLAGE 
SILVIO TORRES 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN 
VALDIR GERMINIANI 
ALOYSIO LUDWIG NETO 
SERGIO RAMOS 

CHASSIS 
MEGA 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 

Laps 
18 
18 
13 
13 
14 
16 
17 
18 
16 
18 

Best Tm 
58.887 
59.571 
59.654 
59.987 
59.994 

1:00.057 
1:00.084 
1:00.574 
1:00.749 
1:01.421 

Diff 

0.684 
0.767 
1.100 
1.107 
1.170 
1.197 
1.687 
1.862 
2.534 

Gap 

0.684 
0.083 
0.333 
0.007 
0.063 
0.027 
0.490 
0.175 
0.672 

In Lap 
16 
14 
12 
11 
13 
14 
16 
17 
15 
15 

S1 Best 
17.754 
18.090 
17.936 
18.095 
17.903 
17.978 
18.083 
18.468 
18.466 
18.364 

S2 Best 
18.983 
19.090 
19.280 
19.150 
19.401 
19.307 
19.262 
19.335 
19.371 
19.768 

S3 Best 
21.905 
22.060 
22.438 
22.510 
22.511 
22.485 
22.548 
22.763 
22.620 
23.170 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/06/2025 17:33:29 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
F4 GRAND 

2o TREINO  

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:12:35 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

05/06/2025 17:00 


